13APR18
18:05:53 (EDT)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCBED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 3
3rd 5
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/6/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL_

8/6/5/1

LAUREL 13APRiS

Win

$2.00 PAYS
37.00

$1.00 PAYS
55.00

$1.00 PAYS
406.20

13APRI1SB

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

(US Dollars)

Place

5.00
4.40

51.00 PAYS
18.50

$0.50 PAYS
27.50

50.10 PAYS
40.62

Show

3.00
2.40
2.60

{US Dollars)

(U3 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1




PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 13APRI1S8

13APRIB
18:29:17(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 13APRI1S8
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/10/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 1

£2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 5.40 3.00
2nd 10 3.80
3rd 7
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1710 28.80 14.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/106/7 125,30 62,65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1/10/7/6 635.00 63.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/1 82.60 41.30C

AmT/MA2 19%.0.0.1

Show

3.60
3.80
9.80

{(US Dollars)

{US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




13APR1S
18:55:53(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
LAUREL 13APR1E8

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 11
2nd 2
3rd g
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/2/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/2/%/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/11

11/2/9/10

$2.

51,

S51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.20

00 PAYS
84.80

00 PAYS
385.60

00 PAYS
1078.90

00 PAYS
110.80

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

13APR1S8

(US Dollars}
Place

7.00
11.00

$1.00 PAYS

42,40

50.50 PAYS
192.80

$0.10 PAYS
107.89

51.00 PAYS
55.40

(Us

(us

{Us

(GS

Show

6.00
7.20
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 1




13APRI1S8
19:25:52 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPOCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 13APR1S8
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 9/1/12/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st ] 1.20
2nd i
3rd 12
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/7 34.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
8/7/12 180.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/1/12/2 1l664.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/9

$2.00 PAYS
79.00

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

13APR18

(US Dollars)
Place

3.80
10.20

$1.00 PAYS

17.40

50.50 PAYS
90.25

$0,10 PAYS
166.41

$1.00 PAYS
3%2.50

(Us

(Us

(us

{US

Show

2.80
6.80
8.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1




13APR1SB PRICE REPORT

19:47:22(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 13APRIS
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/9/7
SCRATCHED RUNKERS : 5,6
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 4

3rd 9

4th 7

Exacta
QOFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/79

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
2/4/9/77

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
as2

52,

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

14.20

00 PAYS
62.80

00 PAYS
209.80

00 PAYS
789.40

00 PAYS
32.60

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

13APR1S8

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
31.40

$0.50 PAYS
104.90

$0.10 pAYS
78.94

$1.00 PAYS
16.30

(Us

(Us

(us

(0s

Show

6.40
3.20
8.00

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dotlars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OODZ
PAGE# 1




